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100mm CLASSIC
STARFISH TOP VIEW: Square

TOP VIEW: Round

CODE DESCRIPTION OUTLET
SIZE

FINISH CTN
QTY

12301

12302

100mm

100mm

Chrome

Chrome

each

each

100mm Starfish Round CP

100mm Starfish Square CP

FLOOR WASTES

110.00

97.70

21.50

102.80

102.80

89.00

98.30

18.50110.00

97.70


